
РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ АКТИВНОСТЕЙ ОБЩИЙ ЗАЧЕТ 
№ ФИО участника Сумма 

баллов 
Статус 

1 Архипова Софья Александровна 92 Победитель 
2 Емельянова Полина Владимировна 90 Участник 
3 Русских Карина Ильинична 87 Участник 
4 Ищенко Артём Дмитриевич 79 Участник 
5 Орел Максим Алексеевич 69 Участник 
6 Лопарев Артем Николаевич 61 Участник 
7 Бутковский Денис Сергеевич 58 Участник 
8 Кора Алёна Сергеевна 58 Участник 
9 Лусникова Владислава Дмитриевна 56 Участник 

10 Давыдов Василий Денисович 54 Участник 
11 Суслов Ярослав Юрьевич 52 Участник 
12 Молокова Алиса Алексеевна 50 Участник 
13 Бикбаева Вероника Руслановна 49 Участник 
14 Бреусова Вера Дмитриевна 48 Участник 
15 Николаев Кирилл Константинович 47 Участник 
16 Вишневецкий Глеб Андреевич 46 Участник 
17 Голиков Кирилл Дмитриевич 46 Участник 
18 Ильина Диана Руслановна 46 Участник 
19 Майоров Богдан Алексеевич 46 Участник 
20 Жуков Михаил Станиславович 44 Участник 
21 Хрипченко Михаил Иванович 44 Участник 
22 Чепак Егор Сергеевич 44 Участник 
23 Бодруг Данил Александрович 43 Участник 
24 Бонч-Бруевич Матвей Дмитриевич 43 Участник 
25 Хрипченко Александр Иванович 43 Участник 
26 Хрипченко Иван Иванович 43 Участник 
27 Хрипченко Маргарита Ивановна 43 Участник 
28 Шагжиев Александр Анатольевич 43 Участник 
29 Злобинец Никита Игоревич 42 Участник 
30 Курилов Прохор Андреевич 42 Участник 
31 Мягкая Диана Андреевна 41 Участник 
32 Голенков Гордей Сергеевич 40 Участник 
33 Дмитриев Роман Павлович 38 Участник 
34 Кашин Артём Александрович 38 Участник 
35 Закирова Александра Евгеньевна 37 Участник 
36 Чернышев Денис Александрович 37 Участник 
37 Антошкив Варвара Васильевна 36 Участник 
38 Довженко Софья Евгеньевна 36 Участник 
39 Демидова Александра Евгеньевна 35 Участник 
40 Зайнутдинов Тимур Иванович 35 Участник 
41 Павлоградская Ангелина Максимовна 35 Участник 
42 Евдокимова Ксения Александрвна 34 Участник 
43 Черных Арсений Сергеевич 34 Участник 
44 Амплеенков Дмитрий Александрович 33 Участник 
45 Болгова Арина Александровна 33 Участник 



46 Андирианов Андрей Евгеньевич 32 Участник 
47 Голумеева Полина Михайловна 32 Участник 
48 Карачев Тимофей Романович 32 Участник 
49 Попов Артем Антонович 32 Участник 
50 Васильева Анна Игоревна 31 Участник 
51 Матушкин Иван Викторович 31 Участник 
52 Петров Федор Александрович 31 Участник 
53 Васильев Пётр Олегович 30 Участник 
54 Гарипова Азалия Алмазовна 30 Участник 
55 Карпова Ксения Денисовна 30 Участник 
56 Шутенко Мария Дмитриевна 30 Участник 
57 Антипов Владислав Сергеевич 29 Участник 
58 Вершинина Анастасия 29 Участник 
59 Воропаева Варвара 29 Участник 
60 Корниенко Лев Алексеевич 29 Участник 
61 Шутенко Дарья Дмитриевна 29 Участник 
62 Коваль Матвей Максимович 28 Участник 
63 Бордюгова Алёна Андреевна 27 Участник 
64 Кадаева Анастасия Александровна 27 Участник 
65 Казак Максим Сергеевич 27 Участник 
66 Катаев Константин Алексеевич 27 Участник 
67 Крапивкин Роман Витальевич 27 Участник 
68 Турченко Анастасия Денисовна 26 Участник 
69 Городничев Дмитрий Сергеевич 26 Участник 
70 Закиров Амир Асатуллоевич 26 Участник 
71 Захарова Ксения Дмитриевна 26 Участник 
72 Косицин Денис Андреевич 26 Участник 
73 Тимшин Артём Романович 26 Участник 
74 Виговская Ульяна Анатольевна 25 Участник 
75 Карпенко Анастасия Георгиевна 25 Участник 
76 Королев Артём Павлович 25 Участник 
77 Осокина Екатерина Геннадьевна 25 Участник 
78 Фоменко Александр Сергеевич 25 Участник 
79 Шалыгина Мария Сергеевна 25 Участник 
80 Антонова Анастасия Сергеевна 24 Участник 
81 Брычаева Анастасия Фёдоровна 24 Участник 
82 Громов Артем Михайлович 24 Участник 
83 Гундарев Андрей Олегович 24 Участник 
84 Коваленко Макар Владиславович 24 Участник 
85 Пудова Валерия Николаевна 24 Участник 
86 Сурин Илья Андреевич 24 Участник 
87 Шапель Иван Денисович 24 Участник 
88 Антипов Константин Артемович 23 Участник 
89 Грюкова Маргарита Дмитриевна 23 Участник 
90 Дубенецкий Илья Дмитриевич 23 Участник 
91 Колесников Дмитрий 23 Участник 
92 Морозов Роман Алексеевич 23 Участник 
93 Парфёнова Ксения Сергеевна 23 Участник 
94 Васильев Иван Андреевич 22 Участник 



95 Лукьянова Алина Михайловна 22 Участник 
96 Петрова Лера Сергеевна 22 Участник 
97 Полевой Давид Борисович 22 Участник 
98 Рогачева Анастасия Антоновна 22 Участник 
99 Якубович София Александровна 22 Участник 

100 Будырин Александр Артемович 21 Участник 
101 Михеев Никита Витальевич 21 Участник 
102 Тыченко Даниил Максимович 21 Участник 
103 Шведова Анна Алексеевна 21 Участник 
104 Бойко Мария Андреевна 20 Участник 
105 Васильев Михаил Юрьевич 20 Участник 
106 Извекова Виктория Николаевна 20 Участник 
107 Канев Роман Никитич 20 Участник 
108 Рылова Дарья Андреевна 20 Участник 
109 Томов Артём Михайлович 20 Участник 
110 Афанасьев Артём Максимович 19 Участник 
111 Збродова Марина Александровна 19 Участник 
112 Кулагин Артур Константинович 19 Участник 
113 Ларин Егор Ильич 19 Участник 
114 Осокин Александр Вячеславович 19 Участник 
115 Петров Захар Александрович 19 Участник 
116 Ситникова Полина Александровна 19 Участник 
117 Суворов Максим Сергеевич 19 Участник 
118 Арзамасов Владимир Антонович 18 Участник 
119 Градковская Диана Николаевна 18 Участник 
120 Макеева Ева Витальевна 18 Участник 
121 Митрофанова Арина Алексеевна 18 Участник 
122 Мусина Александра Денисовна 18 Участник 
123 Романова Кира Алексеевна 18 Участник 
124 Санакулова Диана Сухробовна 18 Участник 
125 Терентьев Кирилл Андреевич 18 Участник 
126 Чаплыгина Николь Владимировна 18 Участник 
127 Шикин Егор Александрович 18 Участник 
128 Шитова Полина Владимировна 18 Участник 
129 голенков гардей Сергеевич 17 Участник 
130 Гредюшко Роман Андреевич 17 Участник 
131 Демьянов Егор Михайлович 17 Участник 
132 Жуков Никита Александрович 17 Участник 
133 Козырева КсенияАнтоновна 17 Участник 
134 Моисеев Арсений Анатольевич 17 Участник 
135 Овечкина Алина Михайловна 17 Участник 
136 Уляшев Тимофей Сергеевич 17 Участник 
137 Юн Эрика Олеговна 17 Участник 
138 Яровенко Роман Михайлович 17 Участник 
139 Агафонова Яна Юрьевна 16 Участник 
140 Иус Арина Артемовна 16 Участник 
141 Мышкина Мария Павловна 16 Участник 
142 Плужников Никита Михайлович 16 Участник 
143 Сургучёва Юлия Михайловна 16 Участник 



144 Чеусова София Игоревна 16 Участник 
145 Чикулаева Евгения Ивановна 16 Участник 
146 Бушенев Константин Игоревич 15 Участник 
147 Даркин Владимир Андреевич 15 Участник 
148 Егерь Михаил Евгеньевич 15 Участник 
149 Зайцева Ксения Сергеевна 15 Участник 
150 Залога Виктория Александровна 15 Участник 
151 Иванов Иван Андреевич 15 Участник 
152 Калпак Дарья Константиновна 15 Участник 
153 Табольцев Максим Сергеевич 15 Участник 
154 Чураков Егор Витальевич 15 Участник 
155 Даркин Артем Иванович 14 Участник 
156 Жавнер Мария Романовна 14 Участник 
157 Захаров Тимофей Александрович 14 Участник 
158 Колганова Марина Олеговна 14 Участник 
159 Кох Артём Русланович 14 Участник 
160 Лихачев Михаил Андреевич 14 Участник 
161 Нескуба Алена Тарасовна 14 Участник 
162 Потапова Анастасия Ивановна 14 Участник 
163 Смолина Варвара Петровна 14 Участник 
164 Уляшев Матвей Артемович 14 Участник 
165 Шевченка Лола Абуаллиевна 14 Участник 
166 Воронцов Владимир Павлович 13 Участник 
167 Любяшкина Полина Алексеевна 13 Участник 
168 Батухтин Григорий Иванович 12 Участник 
169 Бойко Тимур Надирович 12 Участник 
170 Жадан Константин 12 Участник 
171 Корепанов Александр Дмитриевич 12 Участник 
172 Симонов Александр Андреевич 12 Участник 
173 Чиркина Дарья Анатольевна 12 Участник 
174 Абрамов Арсений Александрович 11 Участник 
175 Гавриляк Варвара Андреевна 11 Участник 
176 Глазырин Александр Андреевич 11 Участник 
177 Грабежов Владимир Семёнович 11 Участник 
178 Кощеева Ксения Константиновна 11 Участник 
179 Кувеко Олег Евгеньевич 11 Участник 
180 Лобанов Алексей Викторович 11 Участник 
181 Татаринцева Ангелина Азатовна 11 Участник 
182 Пискун Кирилл Викторович 9 Участник 
183 Беседина Кира Александровна 7 Участник 
184 Шумайлов Кирилл Александрович 7 Участник 
185 Широких Анастасия Дмитриевна 6 Участник 

 

  



РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ АКТИВНОСТЬ «ШПАРГАЛКА» 
№ ФИО участника Сумма 

баллов 
Статус 

1 Молокова Алиса Алексеевна 50 Победитель 
2 Бреусова Вера Дмитриевна 48 Участник 
3 Голиков Кирилл Дмитриевич 46 Участник 
4 Жуков Михаил Станиславович 44 Участник 
5 Чепак Егор Сергеевич 44 Участник 
6 Бонч-Бруевич Матвей Дмитриевич 43 Участник 
7 Злобинец Никита Игоревич 42 Участник 
8 Курилов Прохор Андреевич 42 Участник 
9 Архипова Софья Александровна 40 Участник 

10 Кора Алёна Сергеевна 39 Участник 
11 Емельянова Полина Владимировна 38 Участник 
12 Русских Карина Ильинична 38 Участник 
13 Кашин Артём Александрович 38 Участник 
14 Орел Максим Алексеевич 38 Участник 
15 Закирова Александра Евгеньевна 37 Участник 
16 Чернышев Денис Александрович 37 Участник 
17 Довженко Софья Евгеньевна 36 Участник 
18 Антошкив Варвара Васильевна 36 Участник 
19 Ищенко Артём Дмитриевич 35 Участник 
20 Демидова Александра Евгеньевна 35 Участник 
21 Зайнутдинов Тимур Иванович 35 Участник 
22 Лусникова Владислава Дмитриевна 35 Участник 
23 Бутковский Денис Сергеевич 35 Участник 
24 Павлоградская Ангелина Максимовна 35 Участник 
25 Евдокимова Ксения Александрвна 34 Участник 
26 Лопарев Артем Николаевич 34 Участник 
27 Черных Арсений Сергеевич 34 Участник 
28 Болгова Арина Александровна 33 Участник 
29 Голумеева Полина Михайловна 32 Участник 
30 Карачев Тимофей Романович 32 Участник 
31 Андирианов Андрей Евгеньевич 32 Участник 
32 Шагжиев Александр Анатольевич 32 Участник 
33 Петров Федор Александрович 31 Участник 
34 Матушкин Иван Викторович 31 Участник 
35 Васильева Анна Игоревна 31 Участник 
36 Васильев Пётр Олегович 30 Участник 
37 Шутенко Мария Дмитриевна 30 Участник 
38 Антипов Владислав Сергеевич 29 Участник 
39 Шутенко Дарья Дмитриевна 29 Участник 
40 Воропаева Варвара 29 Участник 
41 Вершинина Анастасия 29 Участник 
42 Корниенко Лев Алексеевич 29 Участник 
43 Коваль Матвей Максимович 28 Участник 
44 Голенков Гордей Сергеевич 28 Участник 
45 Катаев Константин Алексеевич 27 Участник 



46 Крапивкин Роман Витальевич 27 Участник 
47 Кадаева Анастасия Александровна 27 Участник 
48 Казак Максим Сергеевич 27 Участник 
49 Закиров Амир Асатуллоевич 26 Участник 
50 Косицин Денис Андреевич 26 Участник 
51 Давыдов Василий Денисович 25 Участник 
52 Амплеенков Дмитрий Александрович 25 Участник 
53 Николаев Кирилл Константинович 24 Участник 
54 Хрипченко Иван Иванович 24 Участник 
55 Хрипченко Александр Иванович 24 Участник 
56 Хрипченко Маргарита Ивановна 24 Участник 
57 Хрипченко Михаил Иванович 24 Участник 
58 Сурин Илья Андреевич 24 Участник 
59 Коваленко Макар Владиславович 24 Участник 
60 Гундарев Андрей Олегович 24 Участник 
61 Дмитриев Роман Павлович 23 Участник 
62 Парфёнова Ксения Сергеевна 23 Участник 
63 Колесников Дмитрий 23 Участник 
64 Будырин Александр Артемович 21 Участник 
65 Шведова Анна Алексеевна 21 Участник 
66 Попов Артем Антонович 20 Участник 
67 Афанасьев Артём Максимович 19 Участник 
68 Петров Захар Александрович 19 Участник 
69 Майоров Богдан Алексеевич 18 Участник 
70 Шикин Егор Александрович 18 Участник 
71 Санакулова Диана Сухробовна 18 Участник 
72 Романова Кира Алексеевна 18 Участник 
73 Терентьев Кирилл Андреевич 18 Участник 
74 Жуков Никита Александрович 17 Участник 
75 Демьянов Егор Михайлович 17 Участник 
76 Шапель Иван Денисович 17 Участник 
77 Яровенко Роман Михайлович 17 Участник 
78 Бикбаева Вероника Руслановна 15 Участник 
79 Табольцев Максим Сергеевич 15 Участник 
80 Вишневецкий Глеб Андреевич 13 Участник 
81 Пискун Кирилл Викторович 9 Участник 
82 Карпова Ксения Денисовна 8 Участник 
83 Широких Анастасия Дмитриевна 6 Участник 
84 Бодруг Данил Александрович 2 Участник 

 

  



РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ АКТИВНОСТЬ «ИЗВЕСТНАЯ ЛИЧНОСТЬ» 
№ ФИО участника Сумма 

баллов 
Статус 

1 Гарипова Азалия Алмазовна 30 Победитель 
2 Майоров Богдан Алексеевич 28 Участник 
3 Мягкая Диана Андреевна 28 Участник 
4 Суслов Ярослав Юрьевич 28 Участник 
5 Архипова Софья Александровна 28 Участник 
6 Ильина Диана Руслановна 27 Участник 
7 Бордюгова Алёна Андреевна 27 Участник 
8 Захарова Ксения Дмитриевна 26 Участник 
9 Емельянова Полина Владимировна 26 Участник 

10 Городничев Дмитрий Сергеевич 26 Участник 
11 Тимшин Артём Романович 26 Участник 
12 Антонова Анастасия Сергеевна 24 Участник 
13 Пудова Валерия Николаевна 24 Участник 
14 Николаев Кирилл Константинович 23 Участник 
15 Морозов Роман Алексеевич 23 Участник 
16 Антипов Константин Артемович 23 Участник 
17 Якубович София Александровна 22 Участник 
18 Полевой Давид Борисович 22 Участник 
19 Михеев Никита Витальевич 21 Участник 
20 Лусникова Владислава Дмитриевна 21 Участник 
21 Ищенко Артём Дмитриевич 21 Участник 
22 Михеев Никита Витальевич 21 Участник 
23 Русских Карина Ильинична 20 Участник 
24 Извекова Виктория Николаевна 19 Участник 
25 Кора Алёна Сергеевна 19 Участник 
26 Орел Максим Алексеевич 18 Участник 
27 Макеева Ева Витальевна 18 Участник 
28 Лопарев Артем Николаевич 18 Участник 
29 Бодруг Данил Александрович 17 Участник 
30 Давыдов Василий Денисович 17 Участник 
31 голенков гардей Сергеевич 16 Участник 
32 Вишневецкий Глеб Андреевич 16 Участник 
33 Плужников Никита Михайлович 15 Участник 
34 Залога Виктория Александровна 15 Участник 
35 Дмитриев Роман Павлович 14 Участник 
36 Кох Артём Русланович 14 Участник 
37 Шапель Иван Денисович 10 Участник 
38 Бикбаева Вероника Руслановна 8 Участник 
39 Амплеенков Дмитрий Александрович 7 Участник 
40 Карпова Ксения Денисовна 2 Участник 

 

  



РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ АКТИВНОСТЬ «ЛОГОТИП» 
№ ФИО участника Сумма 

баллов 
Статус 

1 Русских Карина Ильинична 28 Победитель 
2 Турченко Анастасия Денисовна 26 Участник 
3 Емельянова Полина Владимировна 26 Участник 
4 Осокина Екатерина Геннадьевна 25 Участник 
5 Карпенко Анастасия Георгиевна 25 Участник 
6 Виговская Ульяна Анатольевна 25 Участник 
7 Фоменко Александр Сергеевич 25 Участник 
8 Шалыгина Мария Сергеевна 25 Участник 
9 Королев Артём Павлович 25 Участник 

10 Громов Артем Михайлович 24 Участник 
11 Архипова Софья Александровна 24 Участник 
12 Суслов Ярослав Юрьевич 24 Участник 
13 Брычаева Анастасия Фёдоровна 24 Участник 
14 Бодруг Данил Александрович 23 Участник 
15 Дубенецкий Илья Дмитриевич 23 Участник 
16 Грюкова Маргарита Дмитриевна 23 Участник 
17 Ищенко Артём Дмитриевич 23 Участник 
18 Васильев Иван Андреевич 22 Участник 
19 Лукьянова Алина Михайловна 22 Участник 
20 Петрова Лера Сергеевна 22 Участник 
21 Рогачева Анастасия Антоновна 22 Участник 
22 Бутковский Денис Сергеевич 21 Участник 
23 Тыченко Даниил Максимович 21 Участник 
24 Бикбаева Вероника Руслановна 20 Участник 
25 Рылова Дарья Андреевна 20 Участник 
26 Канев Роман Никитич 20 Участник 
27 Томов Артём Михайлович 20 Участник 
28 Васильев Михаил Юрьевич 20 Участник 
29 ХРИПЧЕНКО МИХАИЛ ИВАНОВИЧ 20 Участник 
30 Бойко Мария Андреевна 20 Участник 
31 Ситникова Полина Александровна 19 Участник 
32 Збродова Марина Александровна 19 Участник 
33 Суворов Максим Сергеевич 19 Участник 
34 Осокин Александр Вячеславович 19 Участник 
35 Ильина Диана Руслановна 19 Участник 
36 Ларин Егор Ильич 19 Участник 
37 ХРИПЧЕНКО ИВАН ИВАНОВИЧ 19 Участник 
38 ХРИПЧЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР ИВАНОВИЧ 19 Участник 
39 ХРИПЧЕНКО МАРГАРИТА ИВАНОВНА 19 Участник 
40 Кулагин Артур Константинович 19 Участник 
41 Шитова Полина Владимировна 18 Участник 
42 Градковская Диана Николаевна 18 Участник 
43 Арзамасов Владимир Антонович 18 Участник 
44 Мусина Александра Денисовна 18 Участник 
45 Чаплыгина Николь Владимировна 18 Участник 



46 Митрофанова Арина Алексеевна 18 Участник 
47 Вишневецкий Глеб Андреевич 17 Участник 
48 Овечкина Алина Михайловна 17 Участник 
49 Юн Эрика Олеговна 17 Участник 
50 Моисеев Арсений Анатольевич 17 Участник 
51 Козырева КсенияАнтоновна 17 Участник 
52 Уляшев Тимофей Сергеевич 17 Участник 
53 Гредюшко Роман Андреевич 17 Участник 
54 Иус Арина Артемовна 16 Участник 
55 Чикулаева Евгения Ивановна 16 Участник 
56 Сургучёва Юлия Михайловна 16 Участник 
57 Агафонова Яна Юрьевна 16 Участник 
58 Чеусова София Игоревна 16 Участник 
59 Мышкина Мария Павловна 16 Участник 
60 Чураков Егор Витальевич 15 Участник 
61 Зайцева Ксения Сергеевна 15 Участник 
62 Даркин Владимир Андреевич 15 Участник 
63 Бушенев Константин Игоревич 15 Участник 
64 Егерь Михаил Евгеньевич 15 Участник 
65 Иванов Иван Андреевич 15 Участник 
66 Калпак Дарья Константиновна 15 Участник 
67 Захаров Тимофей Александрович 14 Участник 
68 Потапова Анастасия Ивановна 14 Участник 
69 Колганова Марина Олеговна 14 Участник 
70 Даркин Артем Иванович 14 Участник 
71 Жавнер Мария Романовна 14 Участник 
72 Нескуба Алена Тарасовна 14 Участник 
73 Смолина Варвара Петровна 14 Участник 
74 Уляшев Матвей Артемович 14 Участник 
75 Шевченка Лола Абуаллиевна 14 Участник 
76 Лихачев Михаил Андреевич 14 Участник 
77 Любяшкина Полина Алексеевна 13 Участник 
78 Мягкая Диана Андреевна 13 Участник 
79 Воронцов Владимир Павлович 13 Участник 
80 Голенков Гордей Сергеевич 12 Участник 
81 Давыдов василий Денисович 12 Участник 
82 Карпова Ксения Денисовна 12 Участник 
83 Бойко Тимур Надирович 12 Участник 
84 Батухтин Григорий Иванович 12 Участник 
85 Попов Артем Антонович 12 Участник 
86 Симонов Александр Андреевич 12 Участник 
87 Корепанов Александр Дмитриевич 12 Участник 
88 Жадан Константин 12 Участник 
89 Чиркина Дарья Анатольевна 12 Участник 
90 Орел Максим Алексеевич 12 Участник 
91 Кощеева Ксения Константиновна 11 Участник 
92 Грабежов Владимир Семёнович 11 Участник 
93 Кувеко Олег Евгеньевич 11 Участник 
94 Абрамов Арсений Александрович 11 Участник 



95 Лобанов Алексей Викторович 11 Участник 
96 Глазырин Александр Андреевич 11 Участник 
97 Гавриляк Варвара Андреевна 11 Участник 
98 Шагжиев Александр Анатольевич 11 Участник 
99 Татаринцева Ангелина Азатовна 11 Участник 

100 Лопарев Артем Николаевич 9 Участник 
101 Беседина Кира Александровна 7 Участник 
102 Шумайлов Кирилл Александрович 7 Участник 

 


